PH: 888-444-1202  Email: sales@custom-products.com 39
WORKSTATIONS
W
o
rk
st
at
io

See page 45 for hanging
cabinet descriptions.
How to order an Easy-Order
Align Adjustable Height Workstation
1. Select Easy-Order
workstation configuration.
2. Select worksurface style.
See page 42 for
work surface descriptions.
PLB = Plastic laminate
BTB = Butcher block
SDB = Static dissipative
(includes  ground cord and hardware)
All worksurfaces have a bullnose front
edge and are 30” deep.
3. Select worksurface size.
6030 = 60” long x 30” deep
7230 = 72” long x 30” deep
4. Select paint color.
Add 2-letter paint code
shown in color chart on
inside back cover.
5. Select lock type for models
with hanging cabinet.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
KP = Keypad
EXAMPLE: to order an ALE/R5201
work station with a 72” long
plastic laminate worksurface
and shelf and Classic Blue paint,
with an individual lock for the
hanging cabinet, the part number
would be ALE/R5201-PLB7230CB, with
a WBHC450-2-RG hanging cabinet.
Workstations with
Adjustable Riser Shelf
Includes:
• Worksurface back stop
•  Adjustable riser shelf
withback stop
Workstations with
Instrument Riser Shelf
Includes:
• (2) 16” instrument riser
supports (1 with power)
• 12” deep instrument
riser shelf
• Worksurface and shelf
back stops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ALE/R5000-  motorized
ALC/R5000-  hand crank
PART NO. INCLUDES
ALE/R5100-  WBHC150-1-
hanging cabinet
ALC/R5100-  WBHC150-1-
hanging cabinet
PART NO. INCLUDES
ALE/R5200-  WBHC450-2-
hanging cabinet
ALC/R5200-  WBHC450-2-
hanging cabinet
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ALE/R5001-  motorized
ALC/R5001-  hand crank
PART NO. INCLUDES
ALE/R5101-  WBHC150-1
hanging cabinet
ALC/R5101-  WBHC150-1-
hanging cabinet
PART NO. INCLUDES

within static dissipative boundaries of
106-109 ohms over a wide range of relative
humidities (ranging from 60% RH to as
low as 10% RH) to meet ESD specifications.
Meets EOS/ESD S4.1 specifications. For
detailed specifications, please contact Lista.
Butcher Block
PART NO. LENGTH
24” deep
BTOP-3024 30”
BTOP-4824 48”
BTOP-6024 60”
BTOP-7224 72”
BTOP-9024 90”
30” deep
BTOP-30 30”
BTOP-48 48”
BTOP-60 60”
BTOP-72 72”
BTOP-90 90”
36” deep
BTOP-3036 30”
BTOP-4836 48”
BTOP-6036 60”
BTOP-7236 72”
BTOP-9036 90”
48” deep
BTOP-60X48 60”
BTOP-72X48 72”
BTOP-90X48 90”
Lista Top (LT)
PART NO. LENGTH
30” deep
LTOP-30 30”
LTOP-48 48”
LTOP-60 60”
LTOP-72 72”
LTOP-90* 90”
36” deep
LTOP-3036 30”
LTOP-4836 48”
LTOP-6036 60”
LTOP-7236 72”
LTOP-9036 90”
Static Dissipative
Plastic Laminate
PART NO. LENGTH
24” deep
SDTOP-3024 30”
SDTOP-4824 48”
SDTOP-6024 60”
SDTOP-7224 72”
SDTOP-9024 90”
30” deep
SDTOP-30 30”
SDTOP-48 48”
SDTOP-60 60”
SDTOP-72 72”
SDTOP-90 90”
PART NO. LENGTH
36” deep
SDTOP-3036 30”
SDTOP-4836 48”
SDTOP-6036 60”
SDTOP-7236 72”
SDTOP-9036 90”
48” deep
SDTOP-60X48 60”
SDTOP-72X48 72”
SDTOP-90X48 90”
PH: 888-444-1202  Email: sales@custom-products.com 43
WORKSTATIONS
W
o

Stainless Steel Over Wood
Worksurface is constructed of durable,
heavy gauge stainless steel, fitted over
top and sides of partial board,1 13⁄16” thick.
Plastic Laminate
Particle board core with plastic laminated
top and sides. 1 9⁄16” thick. Dove gray is
standard but other colors are available
on request. Avail able in standard square
edge or bullnose front edge. To order a
bullnose edge, add “BN” to the end of the
part number.
Galvanized Steel Over Wood
PART NO. LENGTH
30” deep
LSTOP-30 30”
LSTOP-48 48”
LSTOP-60 60”
LSTOP-72 72”
LSTOP-90 90”
36” deep
LSTOP-3036 30”
LSTOP-4836 48”
LSTOP-6036 60”
LSTOP-7236 72”
LSTOP-9036 90”
Stainless Steel Over Wood
PART NO. LENGTH
30” deep
LSSTOP-30 30”
LSSTOP-48 48”
LSSTOP-60 60”
LSSTOP-72 72”
LSSTOP-90 90”
36” deep
LSSTOP-30X36 30”
LSSTOP-48X36 48”
LSSTOP-60X36 60”
LSSTOP-72X36 72”
LSSTOP-90X36 90”
Plastic Laminate
PART NO. LENGTH
24” deep
PTOP-3024 30”
PTOP-4824 48”
PTOP-6024 60”
PTOP-7224 72”
PTOP-9024 90”
30” deep
PTOP-30 30”
PTOP-48 48”
PTOP-60 60”
PTOP-72 72”
PTOP-90 90”
36” deep
PTOP-3036 30”
PTOP-4836 48”
PTOP-6036 60”
PTOP-7236 72”
PTOP-9036 90”
48” deep
PTOP-60X48 60”
PTOP-72X48 72”
PTOP-90X48 90”
44 PH: 888-444-1202  Email: sales@custom-products.com
WORKSTATIONS
ALIGN® ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
WORKSTATION OPERATOR-

42 for worksurface choices
• Some assembly required
Motorized Base rear-justified
with optional casters
Hand crank Base center-justified
Motorized Bases, Rear-Justified
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE
WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
24” deep
ALE/R3024 29” 30”
ALE/R4824 47” 48”
ALE/R6024 59” 60”
ALE/R7224 71” 72”
ALE/R9024 89” 90”
30” deep
ALE/R3030 29” 30”
ALE/R4830 47” 48”
ALE/R6030 59” 60”
ALE/R7230 71” 72”
ALE/R9030 89” 90”
36” deep
ALE/R3036 29” 30”
ALE/R4836 47” 48”
ALE/R6036 59” 60”
ALE/R7236 71” 72”
ALE/R9036 89” 90”
Motorized Bases, Center-Justified
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE
WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
30” deep
ALE/C3030 29” 30”
ALE/C4830 47” 48”
ALE/C6030 59” 60”
ALE/C7230 71” 72”
ALE/C9030 89” 90”
36” deep
ALE/C3036 29” 30”
ALE/C4836 47” 48”
ALE/C6036 59” 60”
ALE/C7236 71” 72”
ALE/C9036 89” 90”
48” deep
ALE/C6048 59” 60”
ALE/C7248 71” 72”
ALE/C9048 89” 90”
Hand Crank Bases, Rear-Justified
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE
WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
24” deep
ALC/R3024 29” 30”
ALC/R4824 47” 48”
ALC/R6024 59” 60”
ALC/R7224 71” 72”
ALC/R9024 89” 90”
30” deep
ALC/R3030 29” 30”
ALC/R4830 47” 48”
ALC/R6030 59” 60”
ALC/R7230 71” 72”
ALC/R9030 89” 90”
36” deep
ALC/R3036 29” 30”
ALC/R4836 47” 48”
ALC/R6036 59” 60”
ALC/R7236 71” 72”
ALC/R9036 89” 90”
Hand Crank Bases, Center-Justified
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE
WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
30” deep
ALC/C3030 29” 30”
ALC/C4830 47” 48”
ALC/C6030 59” 60”
ALC/C7230 71” 72”
ALC/C9030 89” 90”
36” deep
ALC/C3036 29” 30”
ALC/C4836 47” 48”
ALC/C6036 59” 60”
ALC/C7236 71” 72”
ALC/C9036 89” 90”
48” deep
ALC/C6048 59” 60”
ALC/C7248 71” 72”
ALC/C9048 89” 90”

end of bench as keypad or hand crank.
• Comes with individual lock and 2 keys
How to order a hanging cabinet
1. Select cabinet.
2.   Select lock type.*
NL = none
KA = keyed-alike
RG = individual
MA = master
KP = keypad
3.   Select paint color.
For color chart, see inside back cover.
*units ordered without lock
can not have lock installed
at a later date
Offset Caster Assembly
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AL/CAST5X1-OF pair of frames
Casters
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AL/CAST5X1 5” caster set, (2) swivel,
(2) swivel-with-wheel-lock
CAST5X1S-NB (1) swivel 5” caster
CAST5X1S-WB (1) swivel-with-wheel-lock
5” caster
Figure 2  Figure 3
Figure 5  Figure 6  Figure 8
Figure 9  Figure 10  Figure 11
Figure 4
Figure 12
Figure 1
Figure 7
CABINET
FIGURE ALIGN INDUSTRIAL & TECHNICAL HEIGHT DRAWER 1 DRAWER 2 DRAWER 3 DRAWER 4
1 WBHC075-1-AL WBHC075-1-WB 5.20" 2-3/4"
2 WBHC150-1-AL WBHC150-1-WB 8.15" 5-3/4"
3 WBHC150-2-AL WBHC150-2-WB 8.15" 2-3/4" 2-3/4"
4 WBHC300-1-AL WBHC300-1-WB 14.06" 12" File
5 WBHC300-2-AL WBHC300-2-WB 14.06" 5-3/4" 5-3/4"
6 WBHC300-3-AL WBHC300-3-WB 14.06" 2-3/4" 2-3/4" 5-3/4"
7 WBHC300-4-AL WBHC300-4-WB 14.06" 2-3/4" 2-3/4" 2-3/4" 2-3/4"
8 WBHC450-1FD-AL WBHC450-1FD-WB 19.96" 5-3/4" Door
9 WBHC450-2-AL WBHC450-2-WB 19.96" 5-3/4" 12" File
10 WBHC450-3-AL WBHC450-3-WB 19.96" 5-3/4" 5-3/4" 5-3/4"
11 WBHC450-31-AL WBHC450-31-WB 19.96" 2-3/4" 2-3/4" 12" File
12 WBHC450-4-AL WBHC450-4-WB 19.96" 2-3/4" 2-3/4" 5-3/4" 5-3/4"
FOR USE WITH THESE BENCHES DRAWER USABLE HEIGHTS
DRAWER PULL OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION  ALIGN & INDUSTRIAL UPGRADE
Hanging Cabinet Tech Drawer Pull (Chrome Color) HNDL-NSNW/CHRM
Hanging Cabinet Tech Drawer Pull (Brushed Silver) HNDL-NSNW/BRSH
Hanging Cabinet Tech Drawer Pull (Gloss Black) HNDL-NSNW/GBLK
46 PH: 888-444-1202  Email: sales@custom-products.com
WORKSTATIONS
ALIGN® ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT WORKSTATION
ACCESSORIES
Align Bottom Shelves
• Provides open storage beneath worksurface
• 16” deep
• Accepts vertical wire dividers (see below)
• 150 lb. (68kg) capacity
• For motorized and hand crank bases only
Vertical Wire Dividers for
Bottom Shelves
• 15” deep dividers are 1⁄4” diameter
galvanized wire that fit into pre-punched
holes in the 16” deep shelf
• No hardware required
CPU Holder
• Mounts to underside of worksurface
• 9 1⁄2” wide x 18” deep x 20” high
• Painted to match workstation